80AA13 80AA1330
80AA11
80AA07
00AA16
80AA05
80MC2000: 2000mm
80MC1000: 1000mm
00AA165P
80AA06
80AA15 80AA151M
80AAPIL
17
1
3
8
BRIGHTCONTINUOUS ROWS
Accessories
Single wire 1500mm long adjustable suspension
kit.
Single wire 3000mm long adjustable suspension
kit.
3 poles-ceiling rose power cable.
Cable length 2000mm.
Blind connection module in aluminium with
linear mechanical joints included.
Enquire for other lengths.
5 poles-ceiling rose power cable.
Cable length 2000mm.
SUSPENSION
WALL
Kit for wall installation. Kit for wall installation
Bright 6W / 12W.
Header kit for recessed installation.
continuous-row. Each item code is composed
spacers for alignment. Stirrup brackets
magnetically hold the Bright module into the
RECESSED
80PL24: for 24W (LP) / 48W (HP)
80PL48: for 48W (LP)
80PL30: for 30W (LP) / 60W (HP)
80PL54: for 54W (LP)
80PL36: for 36W (LP) / 72W (HP)
80PL60: for 60W (LP)
80PL42: for 42W (LP)
80PL66: for 66W (LP)
SU
SP
EN
D
ED
/ C
EI
LI
N
G
LO
W
 V
O
LT
A
G
E
O
U
TD
O
O
R
 IP
R
EC
ES
SE
D
TR
A
C
K
SY
ST
EM
S
M
ED
IC
A
L
D
O
W
N
LI
G
H
T
W
A
LL
 /
FL
O
O
R
SP
O
TL
IG
H
T
IN
D
U
ST
R
IA
L
IP
EM
ER
G
EN
C
Y
H
C
L
LI
G
H
T
M
A
N
A
G
EM
EN
T